E: solutions@marshelectronics.com

P: 800-926-2774

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Marsh Electronics Announces Strategic Partnership with Suns International

Milwaukee, WI. February 2024 – Marsh Electronics, a leading distributor of electronic components, is excited to announce its strategic partnership with Suns International, a prominent manufacturer of high-quality industrial control components. This collaboration brings together two industry leaders with a shared commitment to providing innovative solutions and exceptional service to their customers.

As part of this partnership, Marsh Electronics will now distribute Suns International's comprehensive range of limit and micro switches to complete lines of foot switches, push buttons, Joysticks, CANBUS Keypads, and solid-state CANBUS control stations. Suns International's reputation for delivering reliable and durable products aligns seamlessly with Marsh Electronics' dedication to offering top-notch solutions, including MarVac Assemblies to meet the evolving needs of the electronics industry. MarVac Assemblies is a division of Marsh Electronics.

Customers can now benefit from the combined expertise of Marsh Electronics and Suns International, gaining access to a broader range of electronic components, competitive pricing, and unparalleled customer support. Both companies are committed to ensuring a smooth transition and uninterrupted service during this exciting partnership.

For more information about Marsh Electronics, MarVac Assemblies, and Suns International, please visit:

https://www.marshelectronics.com/

https://www.MarVacAssemblies.com

https://www.suns-usa.com/en/

Media Contact: Jackie Roschmann, Marsh Electronics Marketing Manager Jackie.Roschmann@marshelectronics.com



Marsh Electronics, Inc. 1563 South 101st Street Milwaukee, WI 53214 solutions@marshelectronics.com Local: (414) 475-6000 Phone: (800) 926-2774